Blutspenden in Gardelegen bis zum 05.09.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Mi
Fr
Fr

21.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

05.09.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Gardelegen 39638
Sekundarschule "Karl Marx"
StralRe der OdF 27

Gardelegen 39638
Gymnasium "Geschwister Scholl"
Jagerstieg 26 a

Javenitz 39638
Grundschule
Schulstralle 4a

Letzlingen 39638
Kulturhaus
PoststralRe 1

Gardelegen 39638
Altmarkklinikum
Ernst-von-Bergmann-Strale 22

Mieste 39649
Grundschule
Elzholzweg 11



