Blutspenden in Gardelegen bis zum 05.09.2025

Мо	21.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Gardelegen 39638 Sekundarschule "Karl Marx" Straße der OdF 27
Di	29.07.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Gardelegen 39638 Gymnasium "Geschwister Scholl" Jägerstieg 26 a
Мо	04.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Jävenitz 39638 Grundschule Schulstraße 4a
Mi	06.08.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Letzlingen 39638 Kulturhaus
		Poststraße 1
Fr	15.08.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Poststraße 1 Gardelegen 39638 Altmarkklinikum Ernst-von-Bergmann-Straße 22